
Rohtak - Rewari Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09618 - Pass - NWR 
ROK/Rohtak Junction to RE/Rewari Junction 

1h 40m - 81 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROK Rohtak Junction 02:35 0 1 0 60 219 NR
2 ABO Asthal Bohar Junction 02:41 02:42 1m 0 1 6 66 NR
3 DGHL Dighal 02:55 02:56 1m 0 1 20 77 NR
4 JHJ Jhajjar 03:09 03:11 2m 0 1 37 60 NR
5 MHRI Machhrauli 03:23 03:24 1m 0 1 49 71 NR
6 PLHW Palhawas 03:36 03:37 1m 0 1 63 69 NR
7 GKG Gokalgarh 03:48 03:49 1m 0 1 76 12 NR
8 RE Rewari Junction 04:15 0 1 81 - 242 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (11:35)

May 16 2024 (11:35)

1

1


